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Market Summary (Bloomberg)
11-04-17

%1 Da %WTD %MTD

SET 1,582.78 0.10 -0.05 0.49
SET50 1,003.25 0.07 -0.00 0.68
Daily turnover 44,659.20 (Bt mn)

Market cap 15,643.33 (Bt bn)

Market P/E 17.54  (x)

Market P/BV 1.94 (x)

Market yield 3.10 (%)

SET 15.46 13.84
China 14.04 12.35
Hong Kong 12.03 10.98
Indonesia 16.02 14.03
Korea 9.65 9.02
Philippines 18.43 16.55
Taiwan 13.71 12.87
S&P500 18.23 16.24
Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET)

Stock A
KBANK 71.11 45.98 20.20 11.46
PTTEP 46.02 14.28 4,78 2.99 56.08
BANPU 45.63 24.72 15.87 5.56
PTT 45.01 65.71 51.46 184.89 179.13
SCC 44.39 43.64 43.01 4.33
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AmaKalsgnaunisuas PTTGC, TOP, SCC aanud uanani Commodity du
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mngaaaiziida KBANK (:naiugu 240 1) naantlsaananiiaudiu +6%
Q-Q, +12% Y-Y
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Investors Summary (SET)
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Foreign (Bt mn) 18,422.52 19,181.45 -758.93
Proprietary (Bt mn) 4,694.88 4,081.15 613.73
Local Institution(Bt mn) 6,090.74 5,337.08 753.66

Retail (Bt mn 15,451.05 16,059.51

SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)

11-04-17

Institution

Foreign 13,587 12,932 655

Local 44,384 44,234 150
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20 .81, - dulatidie: surAsnavUsTLY
21 e - lna: gasuasa (H.a.)
- g15%a2iu: Markit Eurozone Composite PMI (1u.81.)
24 .8, - lne: ganisén (f.a.)
25 1.8, - gndg: wanuatiului (f.a.)
27 wu.e, - 1nudlé: 1Q17 GDP

- djilu: BOJ useam

wih 19 4



FINANSIA SYRUS

As of 11 Apr 17

Equities Index Close %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,582.78 0.10 -0.05 0.49
SET50 1,003.25 0.07 -0.00 0.68
Dow Jones 30 20,651.30 -0.03 -0.02 -0.06
S&P 500 2,353.78 -0.14 -0.07 -0.38
NASDAQ Comp 5,866.77 -0.24 -0.19 -0.76
FTSE 100 7,365.50 0.23 0.22 0.58
Hang Seng 24,088.46 -0.72 -0.74 -0.10
Nikkei 225 18,747.87 -0.27 -0.69 -1.98
Shanghai Comp 3,288.97 0.60 0.07 2.06
Weighted Taiwan 9,832.42 -0.51 -0.48 0.15
KOSPI 2,123.85 -0.44 -1.28 -1.66
Straits Times 3,174.75 -0.21 -0.20 -0.13
Kuala Lumpur 1,735.84 -0.21 -0.34 -0.25
Jakarta Comp 5,627.93 -0.29 -0.45 1.07
Philippines Comp 7,601.40 -0.22 0.23 3.96
S&P ASX 200 5,929.27 0.05 1.19 1.15
VIX Index 15.07 7.26 17.09 21.83
MSCI AC World 447 .41 0.01 -0.08 0.42
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 477.34 -0.38 -1.13 3.10
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 580.07 -0.49 -1.33 3.48
MSCI EM Asia 471.86 -0.50 -1.51 3.64
MSCI Thailand 543.91 0.11 0.60 3.40
| Foreign Fund Flows wswion ___Last ____ WTD______MTD _____YTD |
India -98.66 -98.66 111.10  6,809.76
Indonesia 42.11 109.68 335.03 961.06
Philippines 1.62 11.03 177.97 -170.92
Korea -18.13 -198.69 -247.07  4,518.45
Taiwan -27.52 -42.11 206.30 5,787.54
Thailand -21.92 -25.62 38.89 223.86
Vietnam 13.73 26.04 35.02 188.91
Total -108.77 -218.33 657.24 18,318.66
Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb Settle Change Vol (‘000 Ol (‘000
S50J17 1,003.80 2.10 28 73
S50K17 1,002.20 2.10 1 68
S50M17 999.80 2.70 68,766 303,584
S50U17 993.70 3.40 4,677 10,149
S50Z17 992.00 3.40 474 3,155
S50H18 988.60 3.60 279 663

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

BBL
KBANK
PTTGC
TPIPP
KTB
TRUE
MINT
SCB

S
GLOW

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

PTT
KKP
TOP
GL
TISCO
SPRC
TU
GFPT
CHG
CBG
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
7,610.68
246.50
121.41
66.90
55.73
49.73
48.19
38.33
25.88
25.56

Net Value
Bt m
-136.82
-118.68
-80.33
-70.50
-60.10
-55.70
-53.33
-42.29
-37.74
-36.06

Close
11 Apr 17
187.50
195.50
73.00
6.45
20.80
6.60
37.00
164.50
4.96
83.75

Close
11 Apr 17
394.00
69.25
77.75
21.80
71.00
13.70
21.20
19.80
2.42
68.00

1.03
1.04
1.57
0.00
0.00
-0.67
0.92
0.40
0.60

change
-0.25
-1.42
3.32
-2.24
-0.70
0.00
1.44
4,76
-1.63
1.49
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Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 34.53 34.55 0.06
USS/ Euro 1.06 1.06 0.07
Yen/ US$ 109.38 109.62 0.22
Yuan/ US$ 6.89 6.90 0.16
Commodity Price Current Prev  %change
Crude 0il 53.58 53.40 0.34
GOLD 1,281.10 1,274.20 0.54
BDI 1,262.00 1,231.00 2.52
ZINC 2,570.00 2,618.00 -1.83
CRB index 188.00 187.63 0.20

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

o (+) ManiTusiu NYMEX deuauifiau w.a. flawn 0.32 aaaars/
1$i3a wagi 53.40 aaaars/unfisa afufudedaduiuiui 7
navldusanyuanndaauaasannangt Inaasnslidannavannis
WAe 1.8 daruunsisasiaiu uene'ludgudie 2H17

e ;1A nadAn COMEX awuautdau fi.a. flaunn 20.30 eaaals/
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aae imudwmdla uag mnrbivduauzasmsdandelundoias

**Daily Technical nsaungsaazidaaaluntin 3%*

*fiayaiuiifin Cash Balance nsangsaazidaaluntin 4%+
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Cash Balance

Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
AMANAH (T/0) 3/4/2017 12/5/2017
AS (T/A1) 12/4/2017 2/5/2017
CBG (T/0) 6/3/2017 12/4/2017
EE (T/0) 20/3/2017 28/4/2017
FOCUS (T/A1) 7/4/2017 26/4/2017
GL (T/0) 13/3/2017 21/4/2017
GL-W4 (T/0) 13/3/2017 21/4/2017
ITEL (T/0) 13/3/2017 21/4/2017
PPM (T/0) 6/3/2017 12/4/2017
PPM-W1 (T/0) 6/3/2017 12/4/2017
RCI (T/0) 20/3/2017 28/4/2017
RPH (T/0) 13/3/2017 21/4/2017
SEAOIL-W (T/0) 27/3/2017 4/5/2017
TSF (T/A1) 12/4/2017 2/5/2017
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